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A. APPOINTMENT AND CONTACT DETAILS

Surname:
Academic Title:
Specialty:
E-mail:

Phone:

Stavroulis

First Name:

Clinical Associate Professor

Andreas

Middle Name:

MD MRCOG CCT, Obstetrics and Gynaecology

contact@drstavroulis.com, astavroulis@me.com

70070074

B. EMPLOYMENT HISTORY (From current to oldest) — including your affiliation with the University of Nicosia
Medical School

From
(mm/yyyy)

10/2014

10/2013

8/2011

06/2010

10/2009

10/2008

10/2007

10/2006

08/2006

08/2005

08/2004

11/2003

To

(mm/yyyy)

date

date

10/2014

10/2013

07/2011

06/2010

10/2009

10/2008

10/2007

10/2006

08/2006

08/2005

08/2004

Position/Title

Clinical Associate Professor
(Part-Time)

Consultant Obstetrics and
Gynaecology

Clinical Fellow
Fertility

SR 6,7, Obstetrics and
Gynaecology

Clinical Fellow MAS
Gynaecology

SR 5, Obstetrics and
Gynaecology

SR 4, Obstetrics and
Gynaecology

SR 3, Obstetrics and
Gynaecology

Senior SHO, Obstetrics and
Gynaecology

SHO, Obstetrics and
Gynaecology

SHO, Obstetrics and
Gynaecology

SHO, Obstetrics and
Gynaecology

Research Fellow Gynaecology

Employer

University of Nicosia Medical School

Private sector

Homerton University Hospital NHS
FoundationTrust

UCLH NHS Foundation Trust

UCLH NHS Foundation Trust
Whittington Hospital NHS Trust

North Middlesex University Hospital NHS
Trust

Royal Free Hampstead NHS Trust

Guy's and St Thomas' Hospital NHS

Foundation Trust

King George Hospital. Barking, Havering and
Redbridge Hospitals NHS Trust

Whipps Cross University Hospital NHS Trust
University College London Hospitals
Foundation NHS Trust

University College London Hospitals
Foundation NHS Trust
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09/2002 09/2003 PRHO, Medicine, Surgery, O&G

C. EDUCATIONAL BACKGROUND

1. University or equivalent

From To Name of University/ Academic
(mm/yyyy) (mm/yyyy) Institution
08/2004 07/2012 Obstetrics and Gynaecology,
RCOG
09/1996 07/2002 Semmelweis University of

Medicine, Budapest, Hungary

2. Other Formal Training

From To Awarding Institution
(mm/yyyy) | (mm/yyyy)
10/2013 10/2014 Fertility Center, Homerton
University Hospital NHS
FoundationTrust
06/2010 07/2011 UCLH NHS Foundation Trust
2005 2006 RCOG

Larnaca General Hospital, Cyprus

Degree Obtained

CCT

MD

Certificates or Diplomas Obtained

Assisted Reproductive Techniques,
Reproductive Medicine

Clinical Fellow in Gynaecological Minimal
Access Surgery

Diploma of Family Planning (DFFP)

D. RESEARCH PROGRAMMIES (e.g Academic Lead/Group Member, Researcher, Assistant Researcher) — Up to

10 most important and 5 of the most recent

From To Programme/Title
(mm/yyyy) | (mm/yyyy)

1 | 08/2003 08/2004 Research Fellow

2 | 08/2004 08/2005 SHO

E. AWARDS/INTERNATIONAL DISTINCTIONS

Date (mm/yyyy) Award/Distinction

1 | 01/2014 Travel Fellowship Award

2 | 04/2013 Trainees Video Competition Award
3 04/2012 Trainees Video Competition Award
4 | 06/2002 MD — First Class

Sponsor Role
UCLH Research Fellow
UCLH Principal

Investigator

Awarding Body

BSGE

BSGE
BSGE

Semmelweis University
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First Prize —anatomy competition Semmelweis University

F. PUBLICATIONS- Up to 10 most important and 5 of the most recent

10

11

Date Published

2017

2014

2013

2013

2013

2012

2011

2010

2009

2006

2002

Publication

The management of polypsin female reproductive organs. Tanos V1!, Berry
KEZ?, Seikkula J3, Abi Raad E*, Stavroulis A5, Sleiman Z%, Campo R7?, Gordts S8.. Int
J Surg. 2017 Jul;43:7-16. doi: 10.1016/j.ijsu.2017.05.012

Does ovarian suspension following laparoscopic surgery for endometriosis reduce
postoperative adhesions? An RCT.Hoo WL, Stavroulis A, Pateman K, Saridogan E,
Cutner A, Pandis G, Tong EN, Jurkovic D. Hum Reprod. 2014 Apr;29(4):670-6. doi:
10.1093/humre

Staff perceptions of the effects of an integrated laparoscopic theatre environment on
teamwork. Stavroulis A, Cutner A, Liao LM. Gynaecological Surgery. August 2013,
10(3):177-180.

Risk assessment of the ergonomic aspects of laparoscopic theatre. Cutner A,
Stavroulis A, Zolfaghari N. Gynaecological Surgery. May 2013,10(2):99-102.

Ways of retrieving large benign specimens form the peritoneal cavity following
laparoscopic excision. Stavroulis A, Memtsa M, Yoong W. The Obstetrician &
Gynaecologist, RCOG. Jan 2013;15(1):26-30.

Retrieving Benign Specimens from the Peritoneal Cavity Following Laparoscopic
Excision: A Review of the Literature. Book chapter: Laparoscopy: New
Developments, Procedures and Risks. Stavroulis A, Memtsa M, Yoong W. Editors:
Hana Terziee, Nova Biomedical, March 2012.

Combined uterine compression suture and intrauterine balloon tamponade
("uterine sandwich") for postpartum hemorrhage: Case series of 12 patients.
Yoong W, Ridout A, Memtsa M, Stavroulis A, Aref-Adib M, Ramsay-Marcelle Z,
Fakokunde A. Acta Obstet Gynecol Scand, 2011

The pressure profile test is more sensitive and specific than Palmer's test in
predicting correct placement of the Veress needle. Yoong W, Saxena S, Mittal M,
Stavroulis A, Ogbodo E, Damodaram M. Eur J Obstet Gynecol Reprod Biol. 2010
Oct;152(2):210-3.

Adenoid cystic carcinoma of the Bartholin's gland in a young patient: eight-year
follow-up. Korkontzelos |, Fragkoulidis M, Stavroulis A, Apostolikas N, Terzakis E.E
Gynaecol Oncol. 2009;30(6):686-8.

Laparoscopic treatment of endometriosis in teenagers. Stavroulis Al, Saridoga
Creighton SM, Cutner AS. Eur J Obstet Gynecol Reprod Biol. 2006 Apr 1;125(2):248

Endometriosis: Pathomechanisms, Diagnosis and Therapy. Dissertation for MD.
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